Conway
COPPER BRAID
Tel     : +6 03 5569 0600
H/P : +6 012 506 1068
Email : ask@conway.com.my
Web : www.conway.com.my
CONWAY
Connecting Power
 Doc. PB-R-GCB Rev. 04 Page 87
FLEXIBLE COPPER BRAID
Suitable for used in transmitting current across
conducting mediums that are subjected to
different motions caused by thermal expansion,
vibration or operational movement.
Material : Annealed Copper
Finishing : Tin Plated
Notes:
1. Suitable for connection from 30A up to 1,000A.
2. Available in coil of 50m length.
3. Can be supplied “Cut-to-length” according to requirements,
with or without connectors.
L – Hole-to-hole Length
D – Stud-hole Diameter
A & B – Connector Dimensions
Model  Braid Dimension Rating Temperature Rise Test on 1m Length
R-GCB-400 48mm x 5.0 mm 400A Max: 51⁰C
R-GCB-300 38mm x 4.0 mm 300A Max: 50⁰C
R-GCB-200 25mm x 3.0 mm 200A Max: 50⁰C
R-GCB-150 20mm x 3.0 mm 150A Max: 45⁰C
R-GCB-100 20mm x 2.0 mm 100A Max: 32⁰C
R-GCB-60 16mm x 1.6 mm 60A Max: 17⁰C
R-GCB-30 10.5mm x 1.4 mm 30A Max: 10⁰C